
 

SUNDAY MIXED SCOTCH DBLS 8 BALL -FEB. 1 2026 START 
 
SCHEDULE WITH TABLE ASSIGMENT: 

 

 
 
CANAL ST. TEAMS:   
TEAM #  NAMES PHONE  EMAIL  

1 Larry Berg 352-205-6715  ljberg63@outlook.com  

         & Pam MacMann 623-606-5960   pammacmann@juno.com  

2 Paul Gagnon 352-638-4824  pga109@aol.com  

          & Char Potochar 352-409-0536  charinflorida@yahoo.com  

3 Bobby & Olga Clark 954-214-2059  bjkokomo@aol.com  

4 Don Sell 352-350-3853  donsell8910@gmail.com  

         & Joan Kreuzer 585-721-5112  jmkreuzer@gmail.com  

5 Steve Hancharick 352-571-4581  glastar55@gmail.com  

          & Elena Prikodina 352-552-0061  elenak1218@gmail.com  

6 Vince & Birgit Gerheim 863-557-6845  vgerheim@comcast.net 

7 Dan Sciacchetano 201-925-6241  coachshack@comcast.net  

         & Mary Ann Graham   

8 Roger Pollock 309-258-7379  roggailpollack@yahoo.com  

         & Katherine Gliga 352-391-7963  kgliga51@gmail.com   

9 Les Davison 386-984-5481  lesdavison201@gmail.com  

        & Joanne Romano 248-425-4428  jrromano9775@gmail.com  

10 Kirk VanCamp 352-355-5208  kjzyvancamp@yahoo.com  

          & Deb Clifford 315-212-0546  dcanddc@gmail.com  

11 Steve Strausburger 519-651-3214  sstrasburger@mchsi.com  

           & Kathy Gittings 352-552-8843  kathygittings@aol.com  

12 John Salvucci 352-818-1565  johnsalvucci397@gmail.com  

         & Debbi Pnacek 989-615-2533  dapnacek@yahoo.com  

 

 Table 
#’S 

— 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Week Date  TEAMS TEAMS TEAMS 

#’S 

TEAMS 

S#’S 

TEAMS 

#’S 

TEAMS 

#’S 1 2-1 1 vs 12 2 vs 11 3 vs 10 4 vs 9 5 vs 8 6 vs 7 
2 2-8 SUPER BOWL     
3 2-15  2 vs 9 12 vs 10 11 vs 1 3 vs 8 4 vs 7 5 vs 6 
4 2-22 2 vs 7 3 vs 6 12 vs 8 1 vs 10 11vs 9 4 vs 5 
5 3-1 10 vs 8 9 vs 1 2 vs 5 11 vs 7 12 vs 6 3 vs 4 

 3-8 10 vs 6 11 vs 5 9 vs 7 12 vs 4 2 vs 3 1 vs 8 
6 3-15 9 vs 5 7 vs 1 8 vs 6 12 vs 2 10 vs 4 11 vs 3 
7 3-22    7 vs 5 8 vs 4 9 vs 3 1 vs 6 11 vs 12 10 vs 2 
8 3-29 6 vs 4 7 vs 3 10 vs 11 8 vs 2 5 vs 1 9 vs 12 
9 4-5 8 vs 11 6 vs 2 1 vs 4 5 vs 3 9 vs 10 7 vs 12 

10 4-12 3 vs 1    5vs12 
12 

4 vs 2 6 vs 11 7 vs 10 8 vs 9 
11 4-19 3 vs 12 4 vs 11 6 vs 9 5 vs 10 1 vs2 7 vs 8 
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SUNDAY MIXED SCOTCH DBLS 8 BALL-FEB, 1 2026 START 
 
SCHEDULE WITH TABLE ASSIGNMENT 
 

 
 
TEAMS AT HIBISCUS: 

1 John Stackpole 757-672-8553  jstackpole8@gmail.com   

           & Mary Brewer 904-742-7631  brewermaryL@yahoo.com   

2 Hal & Mary Kay Pinch           239-219-5825  kayomary@yahoo.com  

3 Joe & Cindy Marz 810-569-9800  joeorcindy2@yahoo.com  

4 Mariano & Lilly Martinez 312-203-7848  mariano.martinezsr@gmail.com  

 5 Tim Blanch 305-586-1098  thblanch@yahoo.com  

          & Angie Fink 717-891-2962  ponytaildover1@gmail.com  

6 Dick & Judy Sunderman 352-552-0459  grizzly45040@yahoo.com   

7 Frank & Michelle Hebert 516-445-8350  hebertmch@aol.com   

8 Chuck Palmer 302-584-2212  palmerct@gmail.com  

         & Donna Gessert 920-449-1339  donnagessert@gmail.com  

9 Dave Shoberg   651-808--4870  dshoberg@comcast.net  

             & Mary Jordan   540-809-5282  allformarylynn@aol.com    

10 Bill & Marge Melvin   616-450-0640  billmelvin67@gmail.com  
11 Kurt Johnson   814-590-5591  carboykurt@gmail.com  

          & Mindy Watkins   

12 Tony Vanderheyden 920-427-1319  signsandmurals@yahoo.com  

          & Diana Wolf 414-721-6191  wolfdiana19@yahoo.com  

 

 

 

 Table 
#’S 

— 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Week Date  TEAMS TEAMS TEAMS 

#’S 

TEAMS 

S#’S 

TEAMS 

#’S 

TEAMS 

#’S 1 2-1 1 vs 12 2 vs 11 3 vs 10 4 vs 9 5 vs 8 6 vs 7 
2 2-8 SUPER BOWL     
3 2-15  2 vs 9 12 vs 10 11 vs 1 3 vs 8 4 vs 7 5 vs 6 
4 2-22 2 vs 7 3 vs 6 12 vs 8 1 vs 10 11vs 9 4 vs 5 
5 3-1 10 vs 8 9 vs 1 2 vs 5 11 vs 7 12 vs 6 3 vs 4 

 3-8 10 vs 6 11 vs 5 9 vs 7 12 vs 4 2 vs 3 1 vs 8 
6 3-15 9 vs 5 7 vs 1 8 vs 6 12 vs 2 10 vs 4 11 vs 3 
7 3-22    7 vs 5 8 vs 4 9 vs 3 1 vs 6 11 vs 12 10 vs 2 
8 3-29 6 vs 4 7 vs 3 10 vs 11 8 vs 2 5 vs 1 9 vs 12 
9 4-5 8 vs 11 6 vs 2 1 vs 4 5 vs 3 9 vs 10 7 vs 12 

10 4-12 3 vs 1    5vs12 
12 

4 vs 2 6 vs 11 7 vs 10 8 vs 9 
11 4-19 3 vs 12 4 vs 11 6 vs 9 5 vs 10 1 vs2 7 vs 8 
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